19000380990

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	·
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UF	WAIT	MAIL
, <u> </u>	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800337452018

800887452018 n.27/19--0001-012 ++125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

19 KTU 77 AN (C) 50

N CULLIGHT: NOV 2.7 2313

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
PW LIFE, LLC	······································			
·				
				
		,		Art of Inc. File
	·			LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
			√	
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
			<u> </u>	Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
•			<u></u>	RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
			✓	Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
			<u> </u>	Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature		-		Fictitious Owner Search
				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: BA	11/26/19			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
				UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Thomseve GA 8/00	Will Pick Up			Courier

FILED

2019 NOV 26 AH 10: 28

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Li	ability Company is:		SECRETALITATES TALLATINATES F
	PW t n	FE. LLC	
(Must	conatin the words "Limited		'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	eet address of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1560 Sawgrass C	Corporate Parkway	1560	Sawgrass Corporate Parkway
	nrise, Fl 33323	Suite	400, Sunrise, FL 33323
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio eet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Y	t's Signature: ou must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	oany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio eet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Y	t's Signature: ou must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Bryan J Rush, ESQ Name	ou must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Bryan J Rush, ESQ Name th Biscayne Bouleve	ou must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Bryan J Rush, ESQ Name th Biscayne Bouleve	ou must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Comp nother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio eet address of the registered Two Sou Florida street address	Registered Agent. Yn.,) agent are: Bryan J Rush, ESQ Name th Biscayne Bouleve	ou must designate an individual or erd, Suite 2600 eeptable)
The Limited Liability Composition of the business entity with the name and the Florida straining been named as register the designated in this certification agree to comply with the	eet address of the registered Two Sou Florida street address Miami City ed agent and to accept servicate, I hereby accept the appo	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Bryan J Rush, ESQ Name th Biscayne Bouleve (P.O. Box NOT acc Florida State the of process for the cointment as registered lating to the proper of	ou must designate an individual or ard, Suite 2600 ceptable) 33131

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Brian Baer 1560 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway. Suite 400 Sunrise, Fl 33323
	SECI
(Use attachment if necessary)	- 포 대
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spetthe date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me the document's effective date on the Department of	of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
This document is execute I am aware that any false i	poer or an authorized representative of a member. In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Bryan J Rush, ESO Typed or printed name of signee

as

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)